June 7, 2016, Consolidated Presidential Primary Election: Provisional Ballot Status Report

Accepted (Counted)
Provisional Ballots

Challenged (Not Counted)
Provisional Ballots

15,877 2,994
10,957 Fully Counted 1,990
Partially Counted (different party): Voted a ballot with contests
of a political party that is different from the political party
3,508 preference the voter selected when registering to vote 242
Partially Counted (different ballot type): Voted a ballot with
contests that did not appear on the ballot for the voter's
1412 assigned precinct 221
135
126
104
91
65
16
4

Not registered (no record found based on
information provided on the envelope)

Cancelled registration status in San Francisco

Signature miscompares

Not eligible due to out-of-county residence

VVote-by-Mail ballot was received

Registration is incomplete

No signature on envelope

Record is not found (information on the envelope
is incomplete or illegible)

No ballot enclosed

Voted precinct ballot




