June 7, 2016, Consolidated Presidential Primary Election: Provisional Ballot Status Report

Accepted (Counted) Provisional Ballots		Challenged (Not Counted) Provisional Ballots	
15,877		2,994	=
10,957	Fully Counted	1,990	Not registered (no record found based on information provided on the envelope)
3,508	Partially Counted (different party): Voted a ballot with contests of a political party that is different from the political party preference the voter selected when registering to vote Partially Counted (different ballot type): Voted a ballot with	242	Cancelled registration status in San Francisco
1,412	contests that did not appear on the ballot for the voter's assigned precinct	221	Signature miscompares
		135	Not eligible due to out-of-county residence
		126	Vote-by-Mail ballot was received
		104	Registration is incomplete
		91	No signature on envelope
		65	Record is not found (information on the envelope is incomplete or illegible)
		16	No ballot enclosed
		4	Voted precinct ballot